Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Dalton - (1169624) - Beckenham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.10
1:06.90
1:07.07
1:10.75
1:18.47
1:20.92
1:20.93
1:21.99
1:24.22
1:24.98
1:24.98
1:36.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.07
1:06.90
1:06.10
1:10.75
1:20.92
1:20.93
1:18.47
1:24.98
1:21.99
1:24.98

1:24.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
364
361
308
225
205
205
197
182
177
177

122

WA Pts

361
364
377
308
205
205
225
177
197
177

182

Round

m m I I

I I T

Round

F

Date

09/10/21
13/11/21
11/12/21
25/11/19
11/03/17
09/07/17
25/06/17
12/11/16
08/10/16
31/10/16
20/11/16
02/11/15

Date

11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
25/11/19
09/07/17
25/06/17
11/03/17
20/11/16
12/11/16
31/10/16
08/10/16

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Beckenham Club Championships 2019

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Beckenham Club Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Beckenham Club Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Beckenham Club Championships 2019

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

NASLS Round 2

Beckenham Club Championships

NASL South

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Venue

Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Club Swam Under

Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:36.18 122 H 02/11/15 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



