## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Dalton - (1169624) - Beckenham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.10	377	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:06.90	364	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:07.07	361	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
1:10.75	308	Н	25/11/19	Beckenham Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:18.47	225	F	11/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	3
1:20.92	205	Н	09/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	Beckenham	3
1:20.93	205	Н	25/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	2
1:21.99	197	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
1:24.22	182	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Beckenham	Beckenham	3
1:24.98	177	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:24.98	177	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Beckenham	3
1:36.18	122	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.07	361	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
1:06.90	364	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:06.10	377	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:10.75	308	Н	25/11/19	Beckenham Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:20.92	205	Н	09/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	Beckenham	3
1:20.93	205	Н	25/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	2
1:18.47	225	F	11/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	3
1:24.98	177	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Beckenham	3
1:21.99	197	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
1:24.98	177	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:24.22 pyright 2024	182 4	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Beckenham	Beckenham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

1:36.18 122 H 02/11/15 Beckenham Club Championships

ckenham Club Championships Beckenham

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS